Comitato
Regionale
Emilia Romagna

Lesignano 03 10 21

EMIMX010
Pos Num Pilota
1 701 BAZZANI Mirco
2 728 CIAMPI Antonio
3 205 BONTADINI Maurizio
4 201 BETTINI Alessandro
5 39 GRIGOLATO Igor
6 101 ORSI Franco
7 877 MERLI Massimo
8 761 BORTOLOTTI Sandro
9 296 BIAGIOLI Andrea
10 822 CORSINI Flavio
11 752 TOCCO Pierangelo
12 185 BANDIERI Enrico
13 848 AMADEI Adriano
14 987 FACCIOLI Gianluca
15 80 MAURIZI Swan
© MGMTiming

Categ.

Over
Over
Over
Over
Over
Over
Over
Over
Over
Over
Over
Over
Over
Over

Over

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE EMILIA ROMAGNA

LESIGNANO - 03 OTTOBRE 2021

MX1 - Classifica di Giornata MX1 OVER

Over

MX1 Vet
MX1 Sup
MX1 Sup
MX1 Vet
MX1 Vet
MX1 Sup
MX1 Vet
MX1 Sup
MX1 Sup
MX1 Vet
MX1 Sup
MX1 Vet
MX1 Sup
MX2 Vet
MX2 Vet

Lesignano, domenica 03 ottobre 2021

Motoclub

Over
La Quercia
Castellarano
Castellarano
Migliori Sm Action Ssd Srl
Fuori Strada Finalese
Castellarano
Ducale
Gruppo Sasso Marconi
Monte Coralli Faenza
Castellarano
Fuori Strada Finalese
Castellarano
Castellarano
Castel S. Pietro Terme

Castel S. Pietro Terme

Esposto ore: 17:12

Moto

Kawasaki
Honda
Honda
Gas Gas
Husqgvarna
Suzuki
Yamaha
KT™M

KTM
Husqgvarna
Yamaha
Honda
KT™M

KTM

Husqgvarna

Al

90
70
68
64
77
62
58
60
57
54
51
52
50

A2

85
68
70
66
50
63
62
59
57
56
53
51
52

25
10

13
11

magmbimirng

Totale

200
148
146
130
127
125
120
119
114
110
104
103
102

13

11

1/1



